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
To complain of discrimination, call HUD toll-free at 1-800-669-
9777. The toll-free telephone number of the hearing impaired
is 1-800-927-9275.

CLASSIFIED AD RATES are $8.00 for the first 15
words and 15¢ for each additional word. Special type-
faces or boxes are extra.

THANKYOU NOTES are $10.00 for the first 40 words
and 15¢ for each additional word.

DEADLINES are 5:00 p.m. each Monday, subject to
change for special editions and holidays.
PREPAYMENT IS REQUIRED on all ads except for
customers with established accounts. Visa and
MasterCard accepted.

ERRORS: Check your ad on its first printing. Errors
not corrected within ten days of the first printing are

the responsibility of the advertiser.

ASSOCIATED AMBULANCE AUTHORITY is
accepting proposals for a type Ill ambulance.
Proposals will be accepted until 5pm on
November 12th 2016. The proposals will be
viewed at the regular board meeting 6pm on
November 15, 2016. For more information on
the specifications of the proposal please con-
tact Anna Howard at Associated Ambulance
Authority 806-874-2233 or email at donley-
ems@amaonline.com

NOTICE OF PUBLIC MEETING TO DISCUSS
HEDLEY INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT'S
State Financial Accountability Rating

HEDLEY ISD will hold a public meeting at 6:30,
NOVEMBER 14, 2016, in the BOARD ROOM,
HEDLEY HIGH SCHOOL, 301 JONES STREET,
HEDLEY, TX

The purpose of this meeting is to discuss
HEDLEY ISD’s rating on the state’s financial
accountability system.

Free Big E Classified

with every new subscription

FOR SALE: 3 bedroom, 3 bath, totally updated.
Formal living area/dining room with hard wood
floors. Basement, detached garage, and large
back porch. Approximately 2900 sq ft. 1005 W
7' Street. Please call 806-205-2921.

FOR SALE

620 W 6th St., 3BR, 1 1/2
bath, LR, DR, Large updated
eat-in kitchen, hardwood
floors, finished basement, 2
car detached garage, large
BK Y w/privacy fence, new
paint inside and out, and on
a large lot. $89,900
806-626~8534 + 913-522-8178

Both non-producing and producing
including Non-Participating Royalty Interest (NPRI)

Provide us your desired price for an offer evaluation.

CALL TODAY: 806.620.1422

OIL, GAS, &
MINERAL RIGHTS

LOBO MINERALS, LLC

PO Box 1800 « Lubbock, TX 79408-1800
LoboMineralsLLC@gmail.com
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FARM & RANCH PROPERTY

Office 806.356.6100
Fax  806.356.6517

Lewis Whitaker, Broker

www.whitakerrealestate.com ABUSINESS

Lee Whitaker, Broker

4600 1-40 West Suite 101
Amarillo, Texas 79106

REALTOR
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T Jim Garland Real Estate
806-874-3757

e Donley County: 1,015 acres. Nice home,
hunters cabin, good hunting, and two fishing tanks.

REALTOR

* Donley County: Good hunting. 160 acres, lots
of trees & brush, 3 wells, fenced & cross fenced,
approx 7,000 sq. ft. home-lodge.

* Armstrong co. Goodnight, tex. 440 acs. Grass
& Farm land (130 acs.) two wells, home built in
1905, three bed one bath. Deer feeders & blinds will
be removed. Fences fair.

Joe T. Lovell Real Estate

202 W. 3" St.
Call 806-874-9318 to schedule a showing
of the following listings.

Joe T. Lovell

REAL
ESTATE

Visit
www.joetlovellrealestate.com

to view pictures and details.

CLARENDON

3 BEDROOM - 2 BATH ON THREE LOTS- 1692 Sq Ft - 2 story - large open
kitchen/dining/living area - electric range and dish washer - landscaped back yard with
built in gas grill - interior has been remodeled by owner and much of the wiring and
plumbing has been replaced. Corner lots @ 421 W 6th AND PRICED WELL BELOW
APPRAISAL FOR ONLY $59;566: REDUCED TO $48,500. (Owner will negotiate
resaonable offers.)

RECENTLY UPGRADED 3 BEDROOM - 1 BATH WITH MANY EXTRAS-
including walk-in bath tub - range - dishwasher - large utility room with washer/dryer
hook-ups - central heat/air - ceiling fans - basement with wide entry - unattached
768 sq ft 2-car garage & shop building - sprinkler system and metal roof and 712 S
Goodnight for $59,900.

GREENBELT

3 BEDROOM - 4 BATH - (1-full /2-3/4 /1-1/2) 1608 SQ FT plus 330 SQ FT FULLY
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